
 
                                                                    

mÙrj  izns”k  ty  fo|qr  fuxe fy0 
¼m-iz- ljdkj dk midze½ 
U.P.  Jal  Vidyut  Nigam  Ltd. 

(A.U.P Govt. Undertaking) 
CIN-U31901UP1985SGC007135 

Office of Executive Engineer , 
                               HOPS, Obra, Sonebhadra(U.P.) 
 

 

                                                                                                                                                           

E-TENDER NOTICE 
 

Online e-tenders are invited in two parts Namely Part-Ist (Technical Bid) and Part-IInd (Price Bid) up to 14:00 Hrs. on  
29.10.2018 for the following work as listed below from the contractors having requisite work experience and financial 
capabilities. The tender documents can be downloaded from and uploaded on e-procurement website 
www.etender.up.nic.in.The tenderers will have to pay a non-refundable fee as the cost of tender documents before 
schedule time of opening of the tender Part-Ist inform of demand draft issued by nationalized bank of India in favor of 
Executive Engineer HOPS Obra,Sonebhadra (U.P) Payble at Obra. Part-I Shall contain the pre-qualifying details, 
along with duly signed documentary evidences, technical & commercial terms and conditions, scanned copy of 
Earnest money in the form of FDR/TDR/CDR etc(Fixed) only in favour of Executive Engineer HOPS Obra,Sonebhadra 
(U.P) Payble at Obra as well as demand draft towards tender fee. Part-IInd shall contain price bid only. Tenderers are 
requested to get themselves registered with U.P.Electronics corporation, Ashok Marg, Lucknow so as to obtain digital 
signatures for the participation. Undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all bids without assigning any reason 
thereof. The bids of the firms without Demand draft towards the cost of tender document and without Earnest Money 
deposit will not be opened. In the event of date specified for bids opening, being declared a holiday then bid shall be opened on 
next working day at schedule time. 
 

1. Last date and time for submission of e-bids(Technical and 
Financial) at e-procurement website http://etender.up.nic.in  

29.10.2018 upto 14:00 Hrs 

2. Last date and time for submission of Hard original documents 
of tender fee and earnest money along with  copy of all other 

required certificates and documents in the undersigned office. 

30.10.2018 upto 14:00 Hrs 

3. Date and time of opening of e-bids(Part-Ist)          31.10.2018 at 14:00 Hrs 
4. Date and time of opening of e-bids(Part-IInd) Shall be intimated Latter 
5. Venue of opening Bid Office of Executive Engineer , HOPS, Obra, 

Distt- Sonebhadra(U.P.) 
 
 

1. Tender Specification No:T-09/HOPS/2018-19 
 

Name of work  : Annual overhauling (Mechanical) of 33MW capacity M/C No.2 installed at 3x33MW 
capacity Hydel Obra Power Station, Obra,Sonebhadra(U.P.). 

Earnest Money : Rs. 21,000/-            Estimated cost : Rs. 10,50,000.00 

Tender cost : Rs. 1239/- including Taxes. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Note:- For further details please visit website www.upjvn.org and hptts://etender.up.nic.in. In future all corrigendum, 
addendums, cancellation and time extension notification if any will be published in the above website only. 

 
 

¼,e0 ds0 xkSre½ 
vf/k”kklh vfHk;Urk 

 


